
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
83
54
67
66
30
35
31
60
27
48
79
24
59
64
32
92
40
97
41

Name
RUBENS MESQUITA BARROS
LUIS ARMANDO BOECHAT ALVE
PASQUALE CIORCIARI
ONIVALDO COMIN
FILIPPO STSIANO
GUILHERME SCHWINDEN
FRANCISCO LUIZ GOUVEA NET
MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
LEANDRO PIARULLI DE SOUZA
RINALDO SCUOPPO
FELIPE GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA S
MARCELO A NUNES DE SIQUEI
MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
GABRIEL COLMAN  MAZZUTTI
WILLIAM RAMOS
IGOR PINFILDI GOMES CARLOS
GUILHERME VIZONI
JEFERSON GIRALDI

Class
A
A
PREMIUM B
PREMIUM C
B
B
B
A
B
D
PREMIUM B
B
B
A
B
A
C

C

Best Tm
1:32.523
1:38.972
1:40.396
1:40.824
1:40.859
1:40.914
1:41.223
1:41.392
1:41.598
1:43.206
1:43.436
1:43.584
1:45.736
1:46.339
1:46.535
1:48.515
1:56.503

-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+6.449
+7.873
+8.301
+8.336
+8.391
+8.700
+8.869
+9.075

+10.683
+10.913
+11.061
+13.213
+13.816
+14.012
+15.992
+23.980

-
-

2nd Best
1:36.073
1:40.346
1:40.433
1:41.619
1:41.132
1:42.274
1:41.464
1:42.694
1:42.571
1:44.314
1:43.642
1:47.262
1:46.932
1:46.541
1:46.646
1:48.541
1:56.754

-.---
-.---

Laps
3
5
5
4
5
3
5
5
5
5
5
3
5
5
5
5
4
0
0

Modelo
NINJA ZX 6
1000RR
ZX6
ZX6R / R3
S1000 RR
DAYTONA 6
SRAD 1000
PANIGALE 
DAYTONA
ZX6R
PANIGALE 
GSX-R 750
S1000RR
V4S
PANIGALE 
ZX6-R
675 / 400

R1

Best Spd
105,055
98,210
96,817
96,406
96,372
96,320
96,026
95,866
95,671
94,181
93,971
93,837
91,927
91,406
91,238
89,573
83,431

-
-

Co

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Day Cesar Barros
Track

4B

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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